
Purchase Tickets Online www.hwlba.com
Sponsor to supply logo to: info@hwlba.com

DROP THE MIC - $750DROP THE MIC - $750
INCLUDES: PREMIUM LAUGHS SPONSOR PLACEMENT ON ALL ADVERTISING,

INCLUDING PRIOR TO THE EVENT, THE NIGHT OF AND ALL AFTER-EVENT PRESS.
ACKNOWLEDGEMENT AND TABLE ADVERTISING AT THE EVENT. 4 EVENT TICKETS. 

CRYING OUT LOUD - $500CRYING OUT LOUD - $500
INCLUDES: SPONSOR PLACEMENT ON ADVERTISING THE NIGHT OF AND ALL
AFTER-EVENT PRESS. ACKNOWLEDGEMENT AT THE EVENT. 2 EVENT TICKETS.

KNEE SLAPPER - $250KNEE SLAPPER - $250
INCLUDES:  ACKNOWLEDGEMENT AT THE EVENT. 1 EVENT TICKET.

Business Association

LAUGHING LOTTERY - $50LAUGHING LOTTERY - $50
PURCHASE A MINIMUM OF $50 IN SCRATCH OFF LOTTERY TICKETS TO BE USED FOR

OUR LOTTERY TICKET BASKET RAFFLE.  SPONSOR NAME DISPLAYED NEXT TO LOTTERY
TICKET BASKET AT EVENT.

COORDINATE TICKET PICK UP WITH SHERI MILES SMILES@HVSB.COM

DUE JAN 10TH
DUE JAN 10TH


